
2025 Skins Marlin Derby D2 07/12/25 organized by time
TEAM BOAT AREA HOOK  

UP  
CATCH TIME SPECIES TAG NO. /  

SHORT MSMT.
ESTIMATE 
WEIGHT

OFFICIAL 
WEIGHT

ANGLER POINTS

D2 19 Pursuit Sierra 7:34 7:39 0h 5m Pacific Blue Marlin BF 675912 125 lbs — Kevin Shiraki 165

D2 1 Kona Blue Juliet 7:59 8:08 0h 9m Pacific Blue Marlin BF 671933 175 lbs — Parke Berolzheimer 165

D2 17 Last Chance Uniform 8:27 8:35 0h 8m Pacific Blue Marlin BF 683738 125 lbs — Chad Beaudry 165

D2 2 Northern Lights Uniform 8:41 8:46 0h 5m Pacific Blue Marlin BF 606796 90 lbs — Mat Bowman 165

D2 8 Kona Dream India 8:52 9:00 0h 8m Pacific Blue Marlin BF 684889 125 lbs — Kevin Barthel 165

D2 15 Bwana Uniform 9:20 9:22 0h 2m Pacific Blue Marlin BF 671871 100 lbs — Craig Lindner 165

D2 17 Last Chance Uniform 10:43 10:52 0h 9m Pacific Blue Marlin BF 683740 150 lbs — Chad Beaudry 165

D2 20 Lightspeed Victor 11:22 11:28 0h 6m Pacific Blue Marlin BF 611914 120 lbs — Edgar Artecona 165

D2 20 Lightspeed Victor 11:41 11:51 0h 10m Pacific Blue Marlin BF 611916 170 lbs — Chris Storrs 165

D2 21 Kona Dice India 11:45 11:54 0h 9m Pacific Blue Marlin BF 671576 125 lbs — Kevin Wigzell 165

D2 5 Benchmark Kilo 12:18 12:24 0h 6m Pacific Blue Marlin BF 675928 150 lbs — Rob Gluckman 165

D2 9 Sweet Sadie Tango 12:13 12:24 0h 11m Pacific Blue Marlin BF 671516 200 lbs — Tim Reed 165

D2 13 Maverick Tango 12:31 12:35 0h 4m Pacific Blue Marlin BF 675859 100 lbs — Mat Schmidt 165

D2 15 Bwana Uniform 15:51 15:57 0h 6m Pacific Blue Marlin — 100 lbs — Craig Lindner 165

Day 2 Results

Boat Category Day, %, Points 100 300 500 1,000 2,000 5,000 TOTAL

Last Chance Most Points per Day Day 2 (60%) 330 pts $1,050.00 $3,150.00 $5,775.00 $9,450.00 $13,650.00 — $ 33,075.00

Lightspeed Most Points per Day Day 2 (40%) 330 pts $700.00 $2,100.00 $3,850.00 $6,300.00 $9,100.00 — $ 22,050.00

Northern Lights Most Points per Day Day 2 (100%) 165 pts — — — — — $8,750.00 $ 8,750.00

2025 Skins Marlin Derby D2 07/12/25 organized by boat, by score
TEAM BOAT AREA HOOK  

UP  
CATCH TIME SPECIES TAG NO. /  

SHORT MSMT.
ESTIMATE 
WEIGHT

OFFICIAL 
WEIGHT

ANGLER POINTS

Last Chance 10:52 330
D2 17 Last Chance Uniform 8:27 8:35 0h 8m Pacific Blue Marlin BF 683738 125 lbs — Chad Beaudry 165

D2 17 Last Chance Uniform 10:43 10:52 0h 9m Pacific Blue Marlin BF 683740 150 lbs — Chad Beaudry 165

Lightspeed 11:51 330
D2 20 Lightspeed Victor 11:22 11:28 0h 6m Pacific Blue Marlin BF 611914 120 lbs — Edgar Artecona 165

D2 20 Lightspeed Victor 11:41 11:51 0h 10m Pacific Blue Marlin BF 611916 170 lbs — Chris Storrs 165

Bwana 15:57 330
D2 15 Bwana Uniform 9:20 9:22 0h 2m Pacific Blue Marlin BF 671871 100 lbs — Craig Lindner 165

D2 15 Bwana Uniform 15:51 15:57 0h 6m Pacific Blue Marlin — 100 lbs — Craig Lindner 165

Pursuit 7:39 165
D2 19 Pursuit Sierra 7:34 7:39 0h 5m Pacific Blue Marlin BF 675912 125 lbs — Kevin Shiraki 165

Kona Blue 8:08 165
D2 1 Kona Blue Juliet 7:59 8:08 0h 9m Pacific Blue Marlin BF 671933 175 lbs — Parke Berolzheimer 165

Northern Lights 8:46 165
D2 2 Northern Lights Uniform 8:41 8:46 0h 5m Pacific Blue Marlin BF 606796 90 lbs — Mat Bowman 165

Kona Dream 9:00 165
D2 8 Kona Dream India 8:52 9:00 0h 8m Pacific Blue Marlin BF 684889 125 lbs — Kevin Barthel 165

Kona Dice 11:54 165
D2 21 Kona Dice India 11:45 11:54 0h 9m Pacific Blue Marlin BF 671576 125 lbs — Kevin Wigzell 165

Benchmark 12:24 165
D2 5 Benchmark Kilo 12:18 12:24 0h 6m Pacific Blue Marlin BF 675928 150 lbs — Rob Gluckman 165

Sweet Sadie 12:24 165
D2 9 Sweet Sadie Tango 12:13 12:24 0h 11m Pacific Blue Marlin BF 671516 200 lbs — Tim Reed 165

Maverick 12:35 165
D2 13 Maverick Tango 12:31 12:35 0h 4m Pacific Blue Marlin BF 675859 100 lbs — Mat Schmidt 165

*Blue      cell color indicates fish caught on Day 2

2025 

SKINS MARLIN DERBY

—UNOFFICIAL— Due to time constraints, all evidence and results are under review. No payouts will be made based on these sheets. date: 07/12/25



Day 1 & Day 2

Cumulative Standings

*Blue      cell color indicates fish caught on Day 2

2025 Skins Marlin Derby D1 & D2 07/11/25 & 07/12/25 organized by boat, by score

TEAM BOAT AREA
HOOK  

UP  
CATCH TIME SPECIES

TAG NO. /  
SHORT MSMT.

ESTIMATE 
WEIGHT

OFFICIAL 
WEIGHT

ANGLER POINTS

Lightspeed 660 D2

20 Lightspeed Uniform 13:09 13:16 0h 7m Pacific Blue Marlin BF 611913 125 lbs — Edgar Artecona 165 D1

20 Lightspeed Uniform 13:09 13:25 0h 16m Pacific Blue Marlin BF 611911 125 lbs — Greg Hopkins 165 D1

20 Lightspeed Victor 11:22 11:28 0h 6m Pacific Blue Marlin BF 611914 120 lbs — Edgar Artecona 165 D2

20 Lightspeed Victor 11:41 11:51 0h 10m Pacific Blue Marlin BF 611916 170 lbs — Chris Storrs 165 D2

SNAFU 495 D1

14 SNAFU India 8:09 8:11 0h 2m Pacific Blue Marlin A 100393 100 lbs — Jason Long 165 D1

14 SNAFU India 12:21 12:26 0h 5m Pacific Blue Marlin A 102065 150 lbs — Jason Long 165 D1

14 SNAFU India 14:22 14:41 0h 19m Pacific Blue Marlin BF 670469 100 lbs — Mana'o Alu 165 D1

Kona Dream 495 D2

8 Kona Dream India 7:24 7:39 0h 15m Pacific Blue Marlin BF 507882 275 lbs — Kevin Barthel 165 D1

8 Kona Dream Juliet 11:38 11:43 0h 5m Pacific Blue Marlin — 150 lbs — Kevin Barthel 165 D1

8 Kona Dream India 8:52 9:00 0h 8m Pacific Blue Marlin BF 684889 125 lbs — Kevin Barthel 165 D2

Last Chance 495 D2

17 Last Chance Mike 8:12 8:19 0h 7m Pacific Blue Marlin BF 683736 125 lbs — Chad Beaudry 165 D1

17 Last Chance Uniform 8:27 8:35 0h 8m Pacific Blue Marlin BF 683738 125 lbs — Chad Beaudry 165 D2

17 Last Chance Uniform 10:43 10:52 0h 9m Pacific Blue Marlin BF 683740 150 lbs — Chad Beaudry 165 D2

Huntress 330 D1

16 Huntress Mike 9:52 9:56 0h 4m Pacific Blue Marlin BF 671772 80 lbs — Patrick Wieland 165 D1

16 Huntress Mike 11:14 11:16 0h 2m Pacific Blue Marlin BF 671773 80 lbs — Patrick Wieland 165 D1

APEX 330 D1

4 APEX Kilo 7:39 7:56 0h 17m Pacific Blue Marlin BF 671880 375 lbs — Tim Lemman 165 D1

4 APEX India 14:24 14:31 0h 7m Pacific Blue Marlin BF 670469 100 lbs — Dean Lemman 165 D1

Northern Lights 330 D2

2 Northern Lights Uniform 15:58 16:15 0h 17m Pacific Blue Marlin BF 606795 350 lbs — Mat Bowman 165 D1

2 Northern Lights Uniform 8:41 8:46 0h 5m Pacific Blue Marlin BF 606796 90 lbs — Mat Bowman 165 D2

Benchmark 330 D2

5 Benchmark Juliet 15:45 15:51 0h 6m Pacific Blue Marlin BF 675927 150 lbs — Daniel Gluckman 165 D1

5 Benchmark Kilo 12:18 12:24 0h 6m Pacific Blue Marlin BF 675928 150 lbs — Rob Gluckman 165 D2

Maverick 330 D2

13 Maverick Mike 9:46 9:49 0h 3m Pacific Blue Marlin BF 671901 150 lbs — Ryan Ohalloran 165 D1

13 Maverick Tango 12:31 12:35 0h 4m Pacific Blue Marlin BF 675859 100 lbs — Mat Schmidt 165 D2

Bwana 330 D2

15 Bwana Uniform 9:20 9:22 0h 2m Pacific Blue Marlin BF 671871 100 lbs — Craig Lindner 165 D2

15 Bwana Uniform 15:51 15:57 0h 6m Pacific Blue Marlin — 100 lbs — Craig Lindner 165 D2

Five Star 165 D1

11 Five Star Lima 7:23 7:26 0h 3m Pacific Blue Marlin A 101237 100 lbs — Bono Hauanio 165 D1

Tantrum 165 D1

10 Tantrum India 8:11 8:19 0h 8m Pacific Blue Marlin BF 687005 120 lbs — Jeff Stafford 165 D1

Piper 165 D1

25 Piper Tango 8:45 8:52 0h 7m Pacific Blue Marlin BF 671807 200 lbs — Terry Voltmer 165 D1

2nd Offense 165 D1

18 2nd Offense Mike 9:23 9:39 0h 16m Pacific Blue Marlin BF 671886 200 lbs — Jay Rubenstein 165 D1

Game Plan 165 D1

3 Game Plan Mike 10:27 10:42 0h 15m Pacific Blue Marlin BF 667752 200 lbs — Donald Sanders 165 D1

Pursuit 165 D2

19 Pursuit Sierra 7:34 7:39 0h 5m Pacific Blue Marlin BF 675912 125 lbs — Kevin Shiraki 165 D2

Kona Blue 165 D2

1 Kona Blue Juliet 7:59 8:08 0h 9m Pacific Blue Marlin BF 671933 175 lbs — Parke Berolzheimer 165 D2

Kona Dice 165 D2

21 Kona Dice India 11:45 11:54 0h 9m Pacific Blue Marlin BF 671576 125 lbs — Kevin Wigzell 165 D2

Sweet Sadie 165 D2

9 Sweet Sadie Tango 12:13 12:24 0h 11m Pacific Blue Marlin BF 671516 200 lbs — Tim Reed 165 D2
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